Product Specification
Plastic Filter Housing
SINGLE CARTRIDGE ROUND -
REGULAR 20”
Aiding larger flow rates than the popular 10”
range, 20” housings facilitate greater cartridge
capacity and extend service life. With fewer
change-outs required, these housings are

A
C
B
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Larger flow rate capacity than the 10” equivalent
• Centring plug to secure cartridge and
accommodate higher flow rate
• Fewer change outs required due to additional
filtration media capacity
Product Specification
Plastic Filter Housing
ORDERING GUIDE
Code Description Spanner
Brackets
Single Double Triple
EFH-PK-1-20-1/2 20” Economic Filter Housing PRV
- ½” ports
EFH-SW20 EFH-BK-1 EFH-
BK-2-20
EFH-
BK-3-20
EFH-PK-1-20-3/4 20” Economic Filter Housing PRV
- ¾” ports
EFH-SC-1-20-1/2 20” Economic Filter Housing PRV
- ½” ports
EFH-SC-1-20-3/4 20” Economic Filter Housing PRV
- ¾” ports
Code Description
EFH-MPF-1/2-1/2 SPECTRUM EFH ½” Male thread to ½” Push Fit
EFH-MPF-1/2-15MM SPECTRUM EFH ½” Male thread to 15mm Push Fit
EFH-MPF-3/4-22MM SPECTRUM EFH ¾” Male thread to 22mm Push Fit
Plastic Filter Housing
Accessories
20”
Carbon Depth Pleated